
Anlage zur Gebührensatzung 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Familie 

Stufe 1 
Jahresbrutto 

abzügl. Werbungskosten 
abzügl. Unterhaltszahlungen 
abzügl. Kinderfreibetrag EKStG 

bis 18.000,00 € 
 

Stufe 2 
Jahresbrutto 

abzügl. Werbungskosten 
abzügl. Unterhaltszahlungen 
abzügl. Kinderfreibetrag EKStG 

bis 36.000,00 € 

Stufe 3 
Jahresbrutto 

abzügl. Werbungskosten 
abzügl. Unterhaltszahlungen 
abzügl. Kinderfreibetrag EKStG 

bis 54.000,00 € 

Stufe 4 
Jahresbrutto 

abzügl. Werbungskosten 
abzügl. Unterhaltszahlungen 
abzügl. Kinderfreibetrag EKStG 

über 54.000,00 € 

Gebühr 
- 3 Stunden 
- 4 Stunden 
- 5 Stunden 
- 6 Stunden 
- 7 Stunden 
- 8 Stunden 

 

Kiga Hort Krippe 
60,00 76,00 -,-- 
81,00 101,00 135,00 

101,00 127,00 169,00 
122,00 -,-- 203,00 

141,00 -,-- 237,00 
161,00 -,-- 270,00 

 

Kiga Hort Krippe 
73,00 91,00 -,-- 
98,00 123,00 163,00 

123,00 154,00 204,00 
147,00 -,-- 245,00 

171,00 -,-- 286,00 
196,00 -,-- 326,00 

 

Kiga Hort Krippe 
98,00 123,00 -,-- 

130,00 162,00 217,00 

162,00 203,00 271,00 
196,00 -,-- 325,00 

228,00 -,-- 379,00 
260,00 -,-- 434,00 

 

Kiga Hort Krippe 
133,00 165,00 -,-- 
178,00 198,00 217,00 

222,00 246,00 271,00 
267,00 -,-- 325,00 

311,00 -,-- 379,00 
355,00 -,-- 434,00 

 

Sonderöffnungs-
zeiten 
(Früh-
/Mittagsdienst/ 
Busbetreuung)     
1 Std. 
½ Std.  

 
 
 
20,00 -,-- 34,00 
10,00 -,-- 17,00 

 

 
 
 

25,00 -,-- 41,00 
12,50 -,-- 20,50 

 

 
 
 

33,00 -,-- 54,00 
16,50 -,-- 27,00 

 

 
 
 

45,00 -,-- 54,00 
22,50 -,-- 27,00 

 

 
 


